
 2022-2023 School Year

HIGH SCHOOL EAST Counseling Center 631-382-2750 Kevin Colon, Administrator for Guidance and Related Student Services

kcolon@smithtown.k12.ny.us 631-382-2014

Office Staff: Christine Donofrio 631-382-2019

Tina Hricisak ahricisak@smithtown.k12.ny.us 631-382-2752 cdonofrio@smithtown.k12.ny.us

Deborah Coppola dcoppola@smithtown.k12.ny.us 631-382-2751

Counselor Email 9th 10th 11th 12th Phone#

Karen Schmalz kschmalz@smithtown.k12.ny.us A-CL A-CA A-CH A-CAO 2738

Brian Alemaghides balemaghides@smithtown.k12.ny.us CM-GE CB-FA CI-FL CAP-E 2739

Kelly Brouthers kbrouthers@smithtown.k12.ny.us GF-KE FB-HO FM-J F-IL 2746

Diane Giannico dgiannico@smithtown.k12.ny.us KF-MC HP-MAN K-MA IM-MAM 2737

Patricia Coppola pcoppola@smithtown.k12.ny.us MD-PO MAO-PU MB-PE MAN-PA 2747

Robert Woods rwoods@smithtown.k12.ny.us PP-SO PV-SN PF-SK PB-SI 2725

Krista LaPresti klapresti@smithtown.k12.ny.us SP-Z SO-Z SL-Z SJ-Z 2726

Niki Pelliccio * npelliccio@smithtown.k12.ny.us 2753

*  HS Out of District students will be in Niki Pelliccio's caseload

HIGH SCHOOL WEST Counseling Center 631-382-3020
Office Staff:

Krista Sacino ksacino@smithtown.k12.ny.us 631-382-3021

Andrea Madden amadden@smithtown.k12.ny.us 631-382-2954

Counselor Email 9th 10th 11th 12th Phone#

Isabella Aviles iaviles@smithtown.k12.ny.us A-CAR A-BR A-CH A-CAD 3022

Michele Randall mrandall@smithtown.k12.ny.us CAS-DU BS-DI CI-FA CAE-DI 2996

Sara Safranek ssafranek@smithtown.k12.ny.us DV-I DJ-HU FB-HO DJ-I 3026

Kate Baker-Dorney kbaker-dorney@smithtown.k12.ny.us J-MA HV-MA HP-MA J-MA 3013

Maggie Shanley mshanley@smithtown.k12.ny.us MB-PO MB-PF MB-PH MB-PO 2988

Dorothy Caputo dcaputo@smithtown.k12.ny.us PP-SH PG-SM PI-SH PP-SH 2994

Michael Agostino magostino@smithtown.k12.ny.us SI-Z SN-Z SI-Z SI-Z 3016

Niki Pelliccio* npelliccio@smithtown.k12.ny.us 2993

* HS Out of District students will be in Niki Pelliccio's caseload
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 2022-2023 School Year

ACCOMPSETT MIDDLE SCHOOL  Counseling Center 631-382-2310 Kevin Colon, Administrator for Guidance and Related Student Services

kcolon@smithtown.k12.ny.us 631-382-2014

Office Staff: Christine Donofrio 631-382-2019

Diane Lipenholtz dlipenholtz@smithtown.k12.ny.us 631-382-2311 cdonofrio@smithtown.k12.ny.us

Counselor Email 6th 7th 8th Phone#

Kim Richardson krichardson@smithtown.k12.ny.us A-G A-H A-G 2313

Gabrielle Martin gmartin@smithtown.k12.ny.us H-L I-M H-MC 2316

Emily Bootle ebootle@smithtown.k12.ny.us M-Z N-Z MD-Z 2312

Office Staff:

Cecilia O'Brien cobrien02@smithtown.k12.ny.us 631-382-2811

Counselor Email 6th 7th 8th Phone#

Tom Riviello triviello@smithtown.k12.ny.us A-D A-GI A-F 2812

Sandy Stone sstone@smithtown.k12.ny.us E-MA GJ-N G-M 2815

Nicole Kerins nkerins@smithtown.k12.ny.us MB-PA O-RA N-RH 2808

Marissa Urso murso@smithtown.k12.ny.us PB-Z RB-Z RI-Z 2813

Office Staff:

Kathy Triolo ktriolo@smithtown.k12.ny.us 631-382-5131

Counselor Email 6th 7th 8th Phone#

Jennifer Harnett jharnett@smithtown.k12.ny.us A-GL A-H A-H 5133

Jennifer McGlone jmcglone@smithtown.k12.ny.us GM-MC I-MA I-MO 5138
Melissa Johnson-

Mackenzie mjohnson02@smithtown.k12.ny.us MD-Z MB-Z MP-Z 5136

GREAT HOLLOW MIDDLE SCHOOL  Counseling Center 631-382-2810

NESAQUAKE MIDDLE SCHOOL  Counseling Center 631-382-5130
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